KOYO  ACT017BDB  angular
contact ball bearings
What are the types of KOYO ACT017BDB angular contact ball
bearings ? Manufacturing Service . Get Your 35 Bore Diameter
(mm) Free, Instant price, design 17 mm S1 review.
Bore Diameter (mm) 35
d 35 mm
S1 17 mm
P 56 mm
A 210 mm
B 48 mm
E 160 mm
F 19 mm
H 106 mm
H1 56 mm
H2 20 mm
S2 25 mm
Bolt (G) M14